
nationalexpressA1
Luton Airport to London
Current timetable, valid from Tuesday 12th of December 2023. Services may vary during Bank Holidays

Monday–Friday

Stops Times

Luton Airport
Airport Bus Station

  05:55    06:50    07:30    08:00    08:10    08:40    08:55    10:05    11:05    12:05    13:05    14:05    15:05    16:05    17:05    17:50  

London (Golders Green)
Golders Green Rd, Stop GT

  06:50    08:05  –   09:05  – –   09:55    10:55    11:55    12:55    13:55    14:55    15:55    16:55    17:55    18:40  

London
(Finchley Rd & Frognal)
Finchley Rd, Stop FF,
opp Overground Stn

  07:00    08:18  –   09:18  – –   10:08    11:08    12:08    13:08    14:08    15:08    16:08    17:08    18:08    18:51  

London (Finchley Rd Stn)
Finchley Rd, Stop CH,
opp Finchley Rd Stn

  07:02    08:20  –   09:20  – –   10:10    11:10    12:10    13:10    14:10    15:10    16:10    17:10    18:10    18:53  

London (St John's Wood)
Lord's Cricket Ground, Wellington Rd,
Stop K

  07:10    08:28  –   09:28  – –   10:18    11:18    12:18    13:18    14:18    15:18    16:18    17:18    18:18    19:01  

London (Baker Street Stn)
Baker Street, Stop A   07:16    08:34  –   09:34  – –   10:24    11:24    12:24    13:24    14:24    15:24    16:24    17:24    18:24    19:06  

London (Marble Arch)
Park Lane, near Green St, Stop RH

  07:26    08:44    08:52    09:44    09:42    10:12    10:34    11:34    12:34    13:34    14:34    15:34    16:34    17:34    18:34    19:15  

London
(Victoria Rail Stn)
Buckingham Palace Rd, Stop 11

  07:35    08:53    09:01    09:53    09:51    10:21    10:43    11:43    12:43    13:43    14:43    15:43    16:43    17:43    18:43    19:26  

London
Victoria Coach Stn, Arrivals Hall

  07:39    08:57    09:05    09:57    09:55    10:25    10:47    11:47    12:47    13:47    14:47    15:47    16:47    17:47    18:47    19:30  

1/2



–

Saturday–Sunday

Stops Times

Luton Airport
Airport Bus Station

  06:05    07:15    07:30    08:10    08:15    08:40    09:05    10:05    11:05    12:05    13:05    14:05    15:05    16:05    17:05    17:50  

London (Golders Green)
Golders Green Rd, Stop GT

  06:50    08:05  – –   09:05  –   09:55    10:55    11:55    12:55    13:55    14:55    15:55    16:55    17:55    18:40  

London
(Finchley Rd & Frognal)
Finchley Rd, Stop FF,
opp Overground Stn

  07:00    08:18  – –   09:18  –   10:08    11:08    12:08    13:08    14:08    15:08    16:08    17:08    18:08    18:51  

London (Finchley Rd Stn)
Finchley Rd, Stop CH,
opp Finchley Rd Stn

  07:02    08:20  – –   09:20  –   10:10    11:10    12:10    13:10    14:10    15:10    16:10    17:10    18:10    18:53  

London (St John's Wood)
Lord's Cricket Ground, Wellington Rd,
Stop K

  07:10    08:28  – –   09:28  –   10:18    11:18    12:18    13:18    14:18    15:18    16:18    17:18    18:18    19:01  

London (Baker Street Stn)
Baker Street, Stop A

  07:16    08:34  – –   09:34  –   10:24    11:24    12:24    13:24    14:24    15:24    16:24    17:24    18:24    19:06  

London (Marble Arch)
Park Lane, near Green St, Stop RH

  07:26    08:44    08:27    09:33    09:44    10:03    10:34    11:34    12:34    13:34    14:34    15:34    16:34    17:34    18:34    19:15  

London
(Victoria Rail Stn)
Buckingham Palace Rd, Stop 11

  07:35    08:53    08:36    09:42    09:53    10:12    10:43    11:43    12:43    13:43    14:43    15:43    16:43    17:43    18:43    19:26  

London
Victoria Coach Stn, Arrivals Hall

  07:39    08:57    08:40    09:46    09:57    10:16    10:47    11:47    12:47    13:47    14:47    15:47    16:47    17:47    18:47    19:30  

Key

The coach does not stop here on this service.

2/2


	Monday–Friday
	Saturday–Sunday
	Key

